
Mid Northumberland Chorus 
Concerts and Rehearsal Dates 2025 Jan - July 

 
Term 2                      Haydn’s Nelson Mass & Choruses from Haydn’s Creation  
 

Rehearsal Month Day Date Venue Times/Repertoire 

1 Jan Wed 8 Newminster Kyrie & The Heavens Are Telling 

2 Jan Wed 15 Newminster Kyrie - Gloria & The Heavens are Telling 

3 Jan Wed 22 Newminster Qui Tollis - Quoniam Tu Solus & The Heavens Are Telling 

4 Jan Wed 29 Newminster Credo - Et Incarnatus & The Lord is Great 

5 Feb Wed 5 Newminster Et Resurrexit -  Sanctus & The Lord Is Great 

6 Feb Wed 12 Newminster Benedictus & The Lord Is Great 

7 Feb Wed 19 Newminster Dona Nobis & Awake the Harp  

Half Term Break 

8 Mar Wed 5 Newminster Revise Nelson Mass & By Thee with Bliss & Awake the Harp   

9 Mar Wed 12 Newminster Revise Nelson Mass & Awake the Harp 

10 Mar Wed 19 Newminster Revising/Joining up Movements from Full programme  

11 Mar Wed 26 Newminster Revising/Joining up Movements from Full programme  

12 April Wed 2 Newminster Revising/Joining up Movements from Full programme  

13 April Sat 5  St James M. 2.00pm Final Rehearsal (church bkd 1.00 - 10.00pm) 

Spring Concert April Sat 5 St James M. 7.30pm Spring Concert 

 
Professional Soloists: 
Soprano - Jane Burnell 
Mezzo - Sophie Clarke 
Tenor - Nicholas Hurndall Smith 
Bass - Aidan Edwards  
 
Professional Chamber Orchestra:  
1 Fl 2 Ob  1 Bsn  2 Hns 2 Tpts 1 Timp  
2 Vln I 2 Vln II 2 Vla 2 Vc 1 Db 
  



Mid Northumberland Chorus 
Concerts and Rehearsal Dates 2025 Jan - July 

 
 

Term 3                 Songs from Musicals: Part 2 
 

Rehearsal Month Day Date Venue Times/Repertoire 

1 April Wed 30 Newminster  

2 May Wed 7 Newminster  

3 May Wed 14 Newminster  

4    RF away May Wed 21 Newminster  

One Week Break 

5 June Wed 4 Newminster  

6 June Wed 11 Newminster  

7 June Wed 18 Newminster  

8 June Wed 25 Newminster  

9 June Sun 29 Methodist Ch.  M. 3.00 pm Final Rehearsal (church bkd 1.00 - 10.00pm) 

Summer Concert  June Sun 29 Methodist Ch.  M. 7.30pm Summer Concert  

Social July  Wed 2 Longhorsley V. Hall 7.30pm 

 
 
 
Some Examples of possible Summer Term Repertoire 
Oklahoma! (Medley) (SATB Choir) - Arranged by John Leavitt  
The Sound of Music (Choral Highlights) (SATB Choir) - Arranged by John Leavitt 
La La Land: Choral Highlights (SATB Choir) - Arranged by Mark Brymer  
Ev'ry Time We Say Goodbye (Porter, arr. Jay Althouse) 
Reflection (from Mulan) (SATB Choir) - Arranged by Mac Huff 
I'll make a man out of you (Mulan)  
 
Soloists to book: 
Soprano -  Ava Da Costa 
Tenor - Thomas Hall-Davidson 
Similar Small Band again 

https://youtu.be/Ma_Dm2x_G9Q
https://youtu.be/TB9F-n_8u88
https://youtu.be/kaeXBqY0ZwY
https://youtu.be/P7ScP6Noocg
https://youtu.be/2CgUDx3H4RA
https://youtu.be/yNKSieIwr3M

